ESSEX , MA OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS

ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION
MONDAY, MAY 10, 2021

Total Registered Voters: 2828
Tetal Votes Cast: 543
Percent Voted: 19.2%

Assessor, for 3 years
MICHAEL CATALDO
WRITE-INS

BLANKS

Assessor, for 1 year
MICHAEL F. ANTELL
WRITE-INS

BLANKS

Moderator, for 1 year
JEFFREY D. JONES
WRITE-INS

BLANKS

Selectman, for 3 years
PETER DANE PHIPPEN
WRITE-INS

BLANKS

Board of Health, for 3 years
SALLY ANN RICH
WRITE-INS

BLANKS

Two Constables, for 1 year
ROBERT P. BRADLEY
WILLIAM KNOVAK
WRITE-INS

BLANKS

460

81

435

108

443

100

447

90

468

75

428
408

0
250

Regional School Committee, for 3 years

KATRINA KOCH-SUNDQUIST 432
WRITE-INS 5
BLANKS 106
Board of Library Trustees, for 3 years
JENNIFER MAYER 456
WRITE-INS 2
BLANKS 85
Planning Board, for 5 years

WILLIAM K. FRENCH 259
SHELLY BRADBURY 279
WRITE-INS 0
BLANKS 5

A

Attest:

Pamela B. Thorne
Town Clerk, Essex, MA
Wednesday, May 12, 2021



