

ESSEX , MA OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS Total Registered Voters: 2828

		Total Registered Voters:	2828
ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION		Total Votes Cast:	543
MONDAY, MAY 10, 2021		Percent Voted:	19.2%
Assessor, for 3 years		Regional School Committee, fo	or 3 vears
MICHAEL CATALDO	460	KATRINA KOCH-SUNDQUIST	432
WRITE-INS	2	WRITE-INS	5
BLANKS	81	BLANKS	106
Assessor, for 1 year		Board of Library Trustees, for 3 years	
MICHAEL F. ANTELL	435	JENNIFER MAYER	456
WRITE-INS	0	WRITE-INS	2
BLANKS	108	BLANKS	85
Moderator, for 1 year		Planning Board, for 5 years	
JEFFREY D. JONES	443	WILLIAM K. FRENCH	259
WRITE-INS	0	SHELLY BRADBURY	279
BLANKS	100	WRITE-INS BLANKS	0 5
Selectman, for 3 years			
PETER DANE PHIPPEN	447		
WRITE-INS	6		
BLANKS	90		
Board of Health, for 3 years			
SALLY ANN RICH	468		
WRITE-INS	0		
BLANKS	75		
Two Constables, for 1 year		A True Copy 14h 1	1.
ROBERT P. BRADLEY	428	Attest: MMACO. IMMA	
WILLIAM KNOVAK	408	Pamela B. Thorne	
WRITE-INS	0	Town Clerk, Essex, MA	
BLANKS	250	Wednesday, May	12, 2021